
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
137 
136 

14 
9 

46 
44 
27 
28 

29 

Name 
COMPAGNONI Nazzareno 
PUCCIARELLI Arturo 
FERLITO Vincenzo 
MOSCA Eugenio 
ROMAGNOLI Massimo 
BAFFA SCINNELLI Davide 
GAUDENZI Domenico 
GRECI Simone 

AMODEO Pasqualino 

Club 
SESA Racing 
SESA Racing 
Scuderia del Portello 
GPS Classic 
DG Motorsport ASD 

DG Motorsport ASD 
DG Motorsport ASD 

SASSA ROLL-BAR 

Model/Engine 
147 2.0 16v TS 
156 TS16V 
156 TS 16V 
SZ Trofeo 
156 TS 16V 
156 TS 16V 
33 Racing Start 
33 Trofeo Stagione 

33 

Laps 
17 
17 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 

6 

Total Tm 
22:06.685 
22:07.902 
22:29.184 
23:14.266 
23:29.720 
23:30.381 
22:59.863 
23:04.309 

10:59.506 

Diff 

1.217 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 

Gap 

1.217 
1 Lap 

45.082 
15.454 

0.661 
1 Lap 
4.446 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.217 

Avg. Speed 

108,406 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.073 

Best Speed 

111,209 

Best Lap by 

137 - COMPAGNONI Nazzareno 
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ALFA REVIVAL CUP - ALFA YOUNG TIMER 
Alfa Young Timer 

Gara 2 

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:08:53 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

29/09/2019 17:05 


